
INCLUSIVE EDUCATION STAFF LIST 
 
 

Updated October 28, 2022 

POSITION NAME AREA EMAIL CONTACT # 

Director of Instruction 
Inclusive Education 
 

Deanna Holitzki District deanna.holitzki@sd8.bc.ca  505-7012 

Inclusion Support Teacher 
 

Ailis Lawrence Nelson, Slocan, Salmo and 
Slocan family of schools 

 

ailis.lawrence@sd8.bc.ca  354-3468 

Inclusion Support Teacher Karen Nadler 
 
 
 

Creston Schools, 
Crawford Bay, 

Homelinks (All) 
 

karen.nadler@sd8.bc.ca  428-1650 

Psychologist 
 

Dr. Deanna 
Britton-Rumohr 

 

District 
 

deanna.rumohr@sd8.bc.ca  354-2840 
 

Mental Health and Addictions  
Coordinator 
 

Javier Gonzalez 
 

District Javier.gonzalez@sd8.bc.ca 551-6105 
 

Teacher of Deaf & Hard of 
Hearing/ Literacy Support 
 

Amber Gamache District amber.gamache@sd8.bc.ca  777-4767 

Teacher of the Visually 
Impaired/O&M/Concussion 
 

Sofeya Devji District sofeya.devji@sd8.bc.ca  551-8757 

SLP/Augmentative Comm. 
 

Shannon Carter BKES, SES, WEG, 
Homebound 

shannon.carter@sd8.bc.ca  551-9993 

SLP/Communication Apps 
 

Lianne Johnson BES, Winlaw, Clevr lianne.johnson@sd8.bc.ca  551-6400 

SLP/SET-BC 
 

Lisa Tremblay CBESS, RES, JVH lisa.tremblay@sd8.bc.ca  551-0770 

SLP/Teletherapy Support 
 

Alison Gozna HES, RoES, Wf-N allison.gozna@sd8.bc.ca  551-1952 

SLP/Google R&W/Early 
Learning 
 
SLPA/Primary Literacy 
Support 

Steve Pierson 
 
 

Christine 
Bourgeois 

Creston schools, Early 
Learning, SNES 

 
Creston Elementary 

schools, Early 
Intervention 

steve.pierson@sd8.bc.ca 
 
 

christine.bourgeois@sd8.bc.ca  

551-5114 
 
 

254-1747 

Occupational Therapist 
 
 

Rachelle Vogel 
 
 

BES, BKES, JVH/JES, MSSS, 
RES, RoES, SES, SSS, SNES, 

WEG, WES  
 

rachelle.vogel@sd8.bc.ca  551-9921 

Occupational Therapist 
 

Cari Julien Early Interventions- 
Creston & CBESS;  

HES, HL, KRSS, TMS, LVR, 
Wf-N & C 

 

cari.julien@sd8.bc.ca 551-6169 

Physiotherapist Robyn Kinrade District and Early Learning robyn.kinrade@sd8.bc.ca  551-6427 

Secretary 
 

Palma Wedman District clerical.inc@sd8.bc.ca  505-7054 
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